MSI AI PC
Q2-2025
Productivity   |     Visual Rendering & Design   |  Gaming   | Engineering Workflow
The neural processing unit (NPU) designed within of a device has architecture
that simulates a human brain's neural network. It is what make an AI PC
possible.
Integrated with with the latest Intel Core Ultra or AMD Ryzen 8040 and higher
Processor, A new era of AI PC computing is here.

MSI NUC AI Business & Productivity AI Compact Client PC Device
Increase your productivity & deliver more effective results              Product Web Link (coming soon)
MF. Part Number Configuration  Description description  MAP
CubiNUCAI025B Barebone System (requires RAM, HDD, OS) MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC , Intel Core Ultra 5-125H
3Y advanced replacement warranty
$549
CubiNUC026BTAA Barebone System (requires RAM, HDD, OS) MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC , Intel Core Ultra 5-125H
3Y advanced replacement warranty, TAA Compliant
$549
CubiNUCAI023B Barebone System (requires RAM, HDD, OS) MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC Intel Core Ultra 7-155H,
3Y advanced replacement warranty
$699
CubiNUC024BTAA Barebone System (requires RAM, HDD, OS) MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC, Intel Core Ultra 7-155H,
3Y advanced replacement warranty, TAA Compliant
$699
CubiNUC013TAA Complete System with Windows 11 PRO MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC, Intel Core Ultra 5-125H
16GB, 1TB SSD, Windows 11 Pro 3Y advanced replacement warranty, TAA Compliant
$929
CubiNUCAI012 Complete System with Windows 11 PRO MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC , Intel Core Ultra 5-125H
16GB, 1TB SSD, Windows 11 Pro 3Y advanced replacement warranty
$929
CubiNUCAI010 Complete System with Windows 11 PRO MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC , Intel Core Ultra 7-155H
32GB, 1TB SSD, Windows 11 Pro3Y advanced replacement warranty
$1,099
CubiNUC011TAA Complete System with Windows 11 PRO MSI Cubi NUC AI Mini PC, Intel Core Ultra 7-155H
32GB, 1TB SSD, Windows 11 Pro 3Y advanced replacement warranty, TAA Compliant
$1,099
MSI All in One (AIO) AI Desktop PC
Space savings designed to empowered your AI Computing needs
Displays MF. Part Number Product Web URL  Long description  MAP
27"
2560 x 1440 res.
AM273QAI1UM039 Product Info Link  MSI  All in One PC, 27" 2K display, Intel Core Ultra 5-125H
16GB 1TB SSD Windows 11 PRO 3 year warranty
$979
27"
2560 x 1440 res.
AM273QAI1UM037 Product Info Link MSI All in One PC, 27" 2K Display, Intel Core Ultra 7-155H
 32GB 1TB SSD Windows 11 PRO 3 year warranty
$1,179
MSI Extended Warranty
Take me to MSI Warranty & Accessories and information